
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP A PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 2 OF 12 - MAY 28, 2011

250 Motocross

FREESTONE NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

19 E. Tomac  51:17.6711

125 M. Musquin  61:17.7122

57 B. Baggett  51:18.4563

28 T. Rattray  61:19.1504

42 N. Izzi  61:19.6525

15 D. Wilson  61:19.6806

35 K. Cunningham  61:19.7987

23 M. Davalos  61:19.9728

20 B. Tickle  51:20.1509

25 R. Sipes  61:20.26210

387 G. Swanepoel  61:20.34111

37 D. Durham  61:20.53912

17 J. Barcia  21:20.54113

36 C. Seely  61:20.68014

58 T. Baker  51:20.70415

72 N. Paluzzi  61:20.76216

48 M. Lemoine  51:21.12117

139 M. Stewart  31:21.18018

46 A. Martin  51:21.19219

156 J. Anderson  61:21.30020

533 G. Audette  61:21.43221

51 S. Clarke  61:21.60322

61 A. Howell  61:21.74723

94 R. Renner  21:22.55924

60 K. Rusk  41:22.69525

89 T. Futrell  61:22.75326

283 J. Sipes  51:22.83827

152 S. Champion  41:23.07128

91 J. Clark  21:23.38629

93 H. Clements  51:23.72730

70 T. Tapia  31:23.82031

628 J. Rossi  21:23.91332

765 M. Giese  21:24.61333

329 C. Gores  51:24.93234

726 G. Steinke  21:25.36435

918 M. Akaydin  51:26.19736

565 P. Mull  31:26.51737

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

57 B. Baggett  535.8361

17 J. Barcia  535.8492

28 T. Rattray  436.0103

125 M. Musquin  436.3274

19 E. Tomac  636.4085

42 N. Izzi  636.4386

25 R. Sipes  636.5187

387 G. Swanepoel  636.8818

15 D. Wilson  636.8949

35 K. Cunningham  636.93010

36 C. Seely  436.98811

20 B. Tickle  637.15912

23 M. Davalos  237.17413

58 T. Baker  537.24914

48 M. Lemoine  637.42915

37 D. Durham  237.50716

72 N. Paluzzi  437.51517

156 J. Anderson  337.54518

533 G. Audette  637.58019

46 A. Martin  537.73320

139 M. Stewart  637.78421

61 A. Howell  637.78822

60 K. Rusk  637.88823

89 T. Futrell  637.93524

93 H. Clements  538.11025

152 S. Champion  438.13226

94 R. Renner  238.14827

628 J. Rossi  438.66328

329 C. Gores  538.71329

283 J. Sipes  538.84430

91 J. Clark  338.86531

51 S. Clarke  438.95732

918 M. Akaydin  539.32833

726 G. Steinke  239.68834

70 T. Tapia  240.18235

565 P. Mull  640.24836

765 M. Giese  241.18737

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

28 T. Rattray  412.6081

15 D. Wilson  612.8342

35 K. Cunningham  412.9013

387 G. Swanepoel  412.9024

125 M. Musquin  612.9665

20 B. Tickle  212.9676

19 E. Tomac  512.9737

25 R. Sipes  413.0178

23 M. Davalos  613.0269

139 M. Stewart  613.20010

58 T. Baker  513.25411

36 C. Seely  413.36612

156 J. Anderson  213.37913

17 J. Barcia  213.38414

48 M. Lemoine  313.39415

72 N. Paluzzi  413.39716

42 N. Izzi  613.39817

533 G. Audette  213.47518

37 D. Durham  613.48219

89 T. Futrell  613.54320

152 S. Champion  413.60421

46 A. Martin  313.62422

61 A. Howell  413.63423

57 B. Baggett  513.65424

70 T. Tapia  413.69425

283 J. Sipes  513.70926

60 K. Rusk  313.73127

91 J. Clark  213.82928

628 J. Rossi  313.96129

726 G. Steinke  414.01530

51 S. Clarke  414.06431

93 H. Clements  714.12932

329 C. Gores  314.66933

918 M. Akaydin  314.75134

565 P. Mull  214.75435

765 M. Giese  214.79836

94 R. Renner  614.89337
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